Rank Competitor(s)

~N o oA WD

Callista Hill
Rachelle Warchola
Victoria Guenther
Erica Haggart
Shaelyn Morrill
Haleigh Tufford
Ashleigh Ljunggren

Club

Whitecourt FSC
Whitecourt FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Onoway FSC
Onoway FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Northern Lights SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Janice Gerdts

Date:

6-Dec-2015

Northwest Region Open/Alberta Winter Games Runoffs

December 4, 2015 to December 6, 2015
Bronze Interpretive Women (Introductory - D)

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

10:36:57AM

Whitecourt, Alberta

Category Result Summary

INL2

32.98
32.26
31.12
30.40
28.35
28.08
22.32

Points

32.98
32.26
31.12
30.40
28.35
28.08
22.32

Controller Signature

—
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